
Michigan Apple Committee 2017/2018 Request for Proposals
Published on Research Alerts (https://www-research.uoguelph.ca/research/alerts)

    

Michigan Apple Committee 2017/2018 Request for Proposals

  

Sponsor

Michigan Apple Committee (MAC)

For More Information

Material [1] for Michigan Apple Committee (MAC) 2017/2018 Request for Proposals

Call for Proposals
Full Proposal Cover Sheet
MAC Budget Form
MAC Research Priorities

For more information on the complete goals and strategies of the Michigan Apple Committee's
grower funded research, please visit the MAC website [2].

Description

The Michigan Apple Committee (MAC) announces a call for research proposals for 2017/18.
MAC has an industry mission to improve the profitability of apple growing through improving
production information and techniques; developing new markets and new products; and
identifying consumer trends and facts. MAC wishes to support innovative research that helps
achieve this mission.

Maximum Project Value

Up to $40,000

Indirect Costs

25%

Deadlines

If College-level review is required, your College will communicate its earlier internal

Page 1 of 3

http://www.uoguelph.ca/research/document/michigan-apple-committee-20172018-request-proposals
http://www.michiganapples.com/Research


Michigan Apple Committee 2017/2018 Request for Proposals
Published on Research Alerts (https://www-research.uoguelph.ca/research/alerts)

deadlines.
Type Date Notes
Internal Deadline Monday, December 4, 2017 -

4:30pm Please submit your
LOI/application/proposal, along
with an OR-5 Form
to 
research.services@uoguelph.c
a [3]

External Deadline Friday, December 15, 2017 -
5:00pm Researchers will be responsible

for submitting their proposal
directly to MAC.

How to Apply

Proposals should be submitted electronically to Michigan Apple Committee at 
Diane@MichiganApples.com [4] by Friday December 15, 2017 at 5:00pm EST.
For Questions, please contact
Diane Smith, Executive Director of MAC
Michigan Apple Committee (MAC)
Phone: (517) 699-8353
Email: Diane@MichiganApples.com [4]

Office of Research

Meghan Grimes, Awards and Agreements Officer
Research Services Office
519-824-4120 x54807
mgrimes@uoguelph.ca [5]
Alert ClassificationsCategory:
Funding Opportunities and Sponsor News

Disciplines:
Health and Life Sciences
Information and Communications Technology
Physical Sciences and Engineering

    Source
URL:https://www-research.uoguelph.ca/research/alerts/content/michigan-apple-
committee-20172018-request-proposals 

Page 2 of 3

mailto:research.services@uoguelph.ca
mailto:research.services@uoguelph.ca
mailto:Diane@MichiganApples.com
mailto:Diane@MichiganApples.com
mailto:mgrimes@uoguelph.ca
https://www-research.uoguelph.ca/content/michigan-apple-committee-20172018-request-proposals
https://www-research.uoguelph.ca/content/michigan-apple-committee-20172018-request-proposals


Michigan Apple Committee 2017/2018 Request for Proposals
Published on Research Alerts (https://www-research.uoguelph.ca/research/alerts)

Links
[1] http://www.uoguelph.ca/research/document/michigan-apple-committee-20172018-request-
proposals
[2] http://www.michiganapples.com/Research
[3] mailto:research.services@uoguelph.ca
[4] mailto:Diane@MichiganApples.com
[5] mailto:mgrimes@uoguelph.ca

Page 3 of 3


